Phone: +61 (8)  9451 6011
Facsimile: +61 (8)  9458 5766
Email: sales@transeals.com.au
Web: http://www.transeals.com.au
VM/T11, T12, T13, T14
Category
Vee Pack
Construction

Facsimile: +61 (8)  9458 5766
Email: sales@transeals.com.au
Web: http://www.transeals.com.au
VM/T11, T12, T13, T14
Tolerances f9 H11 +0.20-0
VM3020T12 20.00 30.00 13.50
VM3020T11 20.00 30.00 18.50
VM3220T14 20.00 32.00 16.50
VM3220T13 20.00 32.00 22.50
VM3725T12 25.00 37.00 16.50
VM3725T11 25.00 37.00 22.50
VM4025T14 25.00 40.00 16.50
VM4025T13 25.00 40.00 22.50
VM4028T12 28.00 40.00 16.50
VM4028T11 28.00 40.00 22.50
VM4230T12 30.00 42.00 16.50
VM4230T11 30.00 42.00 22.50
VM4530T14 30.00 45.00 16.50
VM4530T13 30.00 45.00 22.50
VM4432T12 32.00 44.00 16.50
VM4432T11 32.00 44.00 22.50
VM4735T12 35.00 47.00 16.50
VM4735T11 35.00 47.00 22.50
VM5035T14 35.00 50.00 16.50
VM5035T13 35.00 50.00 22.50
VM4836T12 36.00 48.00 16.50
VM4836T11 36.00 48.00 22.50
VM5240T12 40.00 52.00 16.50
VM5240T11 40.00 52.00 22.50
VM5540T14 40.00 55.00 16.50
VM5540T13 40.00 55.00 22.50

VM7863T11 63.00 78.00 22.50
VM8065T12 65.00 80.00 16.50
VM8065T11 65.00 80.00 22.50
VM8565T14 65.00 85.00 30.00
VM8565T13 65.00 85.00 40.00
VM8570T12 70.00 85.00 16.50
VM8570T11 70.00 85.00 22.50
VM9070T14 70.00 90.00 30.00
VM9070T13 70.00 90.00 40.00
VM9075T12 75.00 90.00 16.50
VM9075T11 75.00 90.00 22.50
VM9575T14 75.00 95.00 30.00
VM9575T13 75.00 95.00 40.00
VM9580T12 80.00 95.00 16.50
VM9580T11 80.00 95.00 22.50
VM10080T14 80.00 100.00 30.00
VM10080T13 80.00 100.00 40.00
VM10085T12 85.00 100.00 16.50
VM10085T11 85.00 100.00 22.50
VM10585T13 85.00 105.00 40.00
VM10590T12 90.00 105.00 16.50
VM10590T11 90.00 105.00 22.50
VM11090T14 90.00 110.00 30.00
VM11090T13 90.00 110.00 40.00
VM115100T12 100.00 115.00 22.00
VM115100T11 100.00 115.00 30.00
VM120100T14 100.00 120.00 30.00
VM120100T13 100.00 120.00 40.00
VM125110T12 110.00 125.00 22.00
VM125110T11 110.00 125.00 30.00
VM130110T14 110.00 130.00 30.00
VM130110T13 110.00 130.00 40.00
VM140115T14 115.00 140.00 34.00
VM140115T13 115.00 140.00 46.00
VM140125T12 125.00 140.00 26.00
VM140125T11 125.00 140.00 34.00
VM150125T14 125.00 150.00 34.00
VM150125T13 125.00 150.00 46.00
VM150130T13 130.00 150.00 30.00
VM155140T12 140.00 155.00 26.00
VM155140T11 140.00 155.00 34.00
VM165140T14 140.00 165.00 34.00
VM165140T13 140.00 165.00 46.00
VM170150T11 150.00 170.00 40.00
VM180150T14 150.00 180.00 45.00
VM180150T13 150.00 180.00 60.00
VM180160T11 160.00 180.00 40.00
VM190160T14 160.00 190.00 45.00
VM190160T13 160.00 190.00 60.00
VM200180T12 180.00 200.00 30.00
VM200180T11 180.00 200.00 40.00
VM210180T14 180.00 210.00 45.00
VM210180T13 180.00 210.00 60.00
VM225195T14 195.00 225.00 47.50
VM225195T13 195.00 225.00 62.50
VM220200T12 200.00 220.00 30.00
VM220200T11 200.00 220.00 40.00
VM230200T14 200.00 230.00 45.00
VM230200T13 200.00 230.00 60.00
VM250220T14 220.00 250.00 47.50
VM250220T13 220.00 250.00 62.50
VM260230T13 230.00 260.00 60.00
VM275245T14 245.00 275.00 47.50
VM275245T13 245.00 275.00 62.50
VM300270T14 270.00 300.00 47.50
VM300270T13 270.00 300.00 62.50
VM320290T13 290.00 320.00 64.00
VM360320T14 320.00 360.00 58.00
VM360320T13 320.00 360.00 78.00
VM420380T14 380.00 420.00 60.00
VM420380T13 380.00 420.00 80.00
Metric Sizes
Part No. Ød ØD H
13
 A